Institdt pre vyskum prace a rodiny IVPR

Zupné ndm. 5-6, 812 41 Bratislava

Objednavka detail

Cislo objedndavky
Objednavatel

Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum vystavenia v IVPR
DPH %

Cena vratane DPH

Mena

Predmet objednavky
Cislo zmluvy (ak sa uplatfiuje)
Schvalil/a meno

Funkcia

Cena spolu

4500048862

IVPR

Ceit, sro

Biskupicka 1 821 065 Bratislava
31318851

7.12.2020

20

600

€
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